
2013 Schedule of Events
www.independencemotorspeedway.com

Saturday, April 13 Corn Belt Clash Late Model Series

Plus Stock Cars and Hobby Stocks Weekly Racing
Friday, April 19 Open Wheel Shootout Gates open at 4 p.m., with

Sprint Invaders, plus Modifieds and SportMods hot laps at 6 and racing

Saturday, April 20 Car Show and Test & Tune to follow.

Saturday, April 27 Weekly Racing Points Opener

Saturday, May 4 Weekly Racing Weekly Admission Prices:

Saturday, May 11 Weekly Racing Grandstand adult: $10

Saturday, May 18 Weekly Racing Seniors: $8

Saturday, May 25 Weekly Racing Students 12-17: $7

Saturday, June 1 Weekly Racing Kids 11 and under free when

Tuesday, June 4 Entry Level Extravaganza accompanied by paid adult.

SportsMods, Hobby Stocks, Sport Compacts Pit Passes: $25

Saturday, June 8 Weekly Racing

Saturday, June 15 Weekly Racing All weekly events will include

Saturday, June 22 Weekly Racing IMCA sanctioned Late Models,

Saturday, June 29 Weekly Racing / Mid-Season Championships Modifieds, Stock Cars, SportMods,

Tuesday, July 2 Deery Brothers Summer Series for IMCA Late Models Hobby Stocks and Sport Compacts.

Plus SportMods, Hobby Stocks

Saturday, July 6 Weekly Racing Special Events
Saturday, July 13 Weekly Racing Start times and admission

Saturday, July 20 Weekly Racing prices will be posted as those

Saturday, July 27 Weekly Racing race dates approach.

Saturday, August 3 Weekly Racing

Monday, August 5 World of Outlaws Late Models / JR Motorsports Hawkeye Dirt Tour for IMCA Modifieds Race Day Phone: 319.334.9287

Saturday, August 10 Weekly Racing

Saturday, August 17 Weekly Racing

Saturday, August 24 Weekly Racing / Season Championships All schedule information is

Saturday, August 31 Rain Date for Season Championships subject to change. Visit

Friday, September 20 Deery Brothers Summer Series for IMCA Late Models www.independencemotorspeedway.com

Plus $2,000-to-win Stock Cars for up-to-date information.

For sponsorship opportunities contact Ryan Clark at indeeracing@yahoo.com or 319.361.3795.

www.independencemotorspeedway.com

Your Home for Fast Family Fun!


